BLOOD COLLECTION SYSTEM
Reliable performance for consistent, high-quality blood collection,
designed to support efficient draws and patient comfort
Multi-Sample Blood Collection Needles
• Pen type • Sterile • Individually packed
Unit: 100 Pieces/Box
Item No. Size Colour
LBCN20X1 20G x 1" (25mm) Yellow
LBCN20X15 20G x 1.5" (38mm) Yellow
LBCN21X1 21G x 1" (25mm) Green
LBCN21X15 21G x 1.5" (38mm) Green
LBCN22X1 22G x 1" (25mm) Black
LBCN22X15 22G x 1.5" (38mm) Black
Blood Collection Tubes
• Made of plastic tube
Item No. Description Unit
BCTCIT 2.7mL, 13 x 75mm, 3.2% Sodium Citrate, Light Blue Non-Spill Cap 100 Pieces/Pack